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Saturday, April 27, 2019
Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 223 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24015   Z            M. Barry        35.18                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       24010   Taken        N. Jones        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24009   Knack        S. Dos          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24005   Brig         J. Katzwinkel   No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24008   Trey         J. Reardon      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24002   Finch        N. Jones        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 223 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22039   Celebrate    S. Loos         33.85                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22040   Glance       S. Dos          35.96                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       22005   Lilu         N. O'Brien      38.31                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       22028   Tabby        C. Ciardelli    40.68                0    0    0    0    0.00  4 Q
       22037   Emma         S. Gechter      41.82                0    0    0    0    0.00    Q
       22019   Fixx         R. Huey         43.30                0    0    0    0    0.00    Q
       22029   Tagg         D. Widdowson    44.49                0    0    0    0    0.00    Q
       22018   Ellie        B. Janicek      46.52                0    1    0    0    5.00    
       22009   Speed        S. Tovino       53.44                1    1    0    0    10.00   
       22033   Toni         S. Bricker      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22031   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22043   Dancer       M. Bell         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22011   Steel        M. Burke        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22007   Artie Ross   L. Rose         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22042   Prize        N. Kern         Absent   

Distance: 223 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20012   Brazen       R. Huey         39.21                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20011   Kindle       K. Schaefer     44.20                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       20002   Bonnie       K. Manuelides   56.30                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       20003   Kenzie       K. Cierpiszewsk No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20008   Whin         Z. Gissler      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20005   Gremlin      C. Bridgwood    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20019   Athena       M. Barry        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20007   Kiwi         S. Duchan       Absent   
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Distance: 220 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16002   Tempest      J. Reilly       37.22                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16003   Journey      A. Petrochko    39.03                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       16007   Memphis      M. Arose        55.42                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       16006   Tokaji       K. Jacobs       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16004   Tatum        S. Costello     No Time              1    1    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 220 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       14011   Plop         L. Topol        38.99                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       14010   Lydia        T. Gage         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       14005   Targhee      L. Schroeder    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       14013   Banner       K. Conn         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 217 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10008   Bing         Z. Gissler      46.83                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       10005   Gallifrey    M. Amole        63.67                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       10001   Super Sonic  L. Womer        49.37                1    0    0    0    5.00  3 
       10010   MomoHa!      J. Murphy       52.61                0    1    0    0    5.00  4 
       10002   Inga         W. Gage         55.77                1    1    0    0    10.00   
       10012   Frenzi       L. Womer        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 42
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 16
              Percent Qualified: 38.1%
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Saturday, April 27, 2019
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 223 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P20010  Zach         P. Cochran      41.83                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P20022  Kash         T. Elison       54.49                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       P20021  Bounder      M. Bell         42.64                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       P20024  Miley        S. Gradwell     63.21     1.21       1    0    0    0    6.21  4 
       P20008  Courageous   C. Ciardelli    52.83                1    2    0    0    15.00   
       P20025  Hammer       S. Dos          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20003  AV           C. Bridgwood    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20023  Dylan        L. Rose         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 223 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P16014  Miya         S. Loos         36.52                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P16002  Schmutzy     L. Topol        41.35                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       P16016  Cassie       R. Earle        52.88                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       P16008  Lyric        D. Lazaro       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16009  Solo 6       J. Katzwinkel   No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16003  Lambchop     R. Baureis      Absent   

Distance: 223 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P14004  Rush         M. Luse         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P14002  Crime        D. Lazaro       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 220 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P12006  Dillon       M. Gurney       45.12                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 

Distance: 217 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P08001  Phire        J. Mento        52.70                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
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       P08007  Doc          J. Jones        69.33                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       P08004  Telly        J. Reardon      70.13                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 19
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 36.8%
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Sunday, April 28, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 50.79     8 inch  Judge: Susan Weber
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P08005  Epic         L. Womer        40.64                0    0    0    0    40.64 1 Q
       P08001  Phire        J. Mento        48.86                0    0    0    0    48.86 2 Q
       P08007  Doc          J. Jones        56.25                0    0    0    0    56.25 3 

Qualifier Cutoff: 54.51    12 inch  Judge: Susan Weber
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P12006  Dillon       M. Gurney       43.61                0    0    0    0    43.61 1 Q

16 inch  Judge: Susan Weber
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16009  Solo 6       J. Katzwinkel   43.16                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16005  Angus        L. Carr         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16015  Fly          L. Hopkins      45.39                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16014  Miya         S. Loos         42.32                0    0    0    1    Elim   

20 inch  Judge: Susan Weber
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20025  Hammer       S. Dos          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20003  AV           C. Bridgwood    42.13                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20006  Cinder       T. Elison       51.00                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20020  Sly          D. Scott        41.76                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20002  Sparkle      J. Franke       76.68                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20014  Tennessen    L. Zilney       Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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Sunday, April 28, 2019
Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.52    10 inch  Judge: Susan Weber
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       10012   Frenzi       L. Womer        37.22                0    0    0    0    37.22 1 Q
       10001   Super Sonic  L. Womer        39.90                0    0    0    0    39.90 2 Q
       10005   Gallifrey    M. Amole        60.72                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       10002   Inga         W. Gage         43.85                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 61.77    14 inch  Judge: Susan Weber
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14009   Peenie       D. Grodsky      49.42                0    0    0    0    49.42 1 Q
       14005   Targhee      L. Schroeder    30.18                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       14010   Lydia        T. Gage         49.67                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       14002   Gucci        C. Madeiros     54.92                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.64    16 inch  Judge: Susan Weber
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16002   Tempest      J. Reilly       30.67                0    0    0    0    30.67 1 Q
       16004   Tatum        S. Costello     34.36                0    0    0    0    34.36 2 Q
       16012   Preston      N. Cush         43.54                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16011   Lewis        S. Gross        38.34                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16006   Tokaji       K. Jacobs       46.30                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16001   Ratchet      N. Cush         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.09    20 inch  Judge: Susan Weber
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20018   Enzo         J. Seidel       28.76                0    0    0    0    28.76 1 Q
       20019   Athena       M. Barry        32.38                0    0    0    0    32.38 2 Q
       20012   Brazen       R. Huey         32.70                0    0    0    0    32.70 3 Q
       20005   Gremlin      C. Bridgwood    37.13                0    0    0    0    37.13 4 Q
       20011   Kindle       K. Schaefer     37.21                0    1    0    0    42.21   
       20006   Wicked       T. Ford         45.11                0    0    0    0    45.11   
       20002   Bonnie       K. Manuelides   47.54                0    0    0    1    Elim   
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Qualifier Cutoff: 39.80    22 inch  Judge: Susan Weber
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22033   Toni         S. Bricker      30.97                0    0    0    0    30.97 1 Q
       22030   Bode         J. Harris       32.03                0    0    0    0    32.03 2 Q
       22042   Prize        N. Kern         32.52                0    0    0    0    32.52 3 Q
       22019   Fixx         R. Huey         36.42                0    0    0    0    36.42 4 Q
       22037   Emma         S. Gechter      37.62                0    0    0    0    37.62 5 Q
       22040   Glance       S. Dos          39.21                0    0    0    0    39.21 6 Q
       22003   Bryn         J. Mento        48.11                0    0    0    0    48.11   
       22009   Speed        S. Tovino       38.76                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22034   Reach        L. Signorelli   65.93                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22039   Celebrate    S. Loos         40.67                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22002   Legacy       J. Gauntt       Absent   

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.47    24 inch  Judge: Susan Weber
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24015   Z            M. Barry        28.38                0    0    0    0    28.38 1 Q
       24009   Knack        S. Dos          29.88                0    0    0    0    29.88 2 Q
       24005   Brig         J. Katzwinkel   34.48                0    0    0    0    34.48 3 Q
       24002   Finch        N. Jones        38.88                0    0    0    0    38.88 4 
       24008   Trey         J. Reardon      45.46                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24010   Taken        N. Jones        Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 36
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0




